
~GRAVELY
Ta continue ils program of quality and design improvement, the
manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications, de.
sign or prices without notice and WIthout incurring obligation.

ILLUSTRATED
PARTS LIST

CHAIN GUARD FOR
30" MOWER

Model Number
Effective Date
Form Number

15686El
6-1-73
18440P1

ITEM
NO.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

PART NO.

190139
181593
138538
181596
120394

12866P1
13585P1
13584P1

DESCRIPTION

5/16-24 Washer Insert Locknut
5/16-24 x 5/8 Hex lid Bolt
5/16 Internal Tooth Lockwasher
5/16-24 x 7/8 Hex Hd Bolt
13/32 ID x 13/16 OD x .065 Washer
Chain Guard Skid
2 Link Chain
3 Link ChainBrentChalmers.com




